Klubrekorder

Mix Holdkapper
Kortbane

4x50 IM Mix Carl Terp Larsen (2001)

Josefine B. Pedersen (1999)
Sofie Bruun Hgvring (2004)
Rasmus Hatting Petersen (2002)

00.26,94
00.30,38
00.26,83
00.24,81
01.48,96 12/11/2021

4x50 Fri Mix Mads @rsted Nielsen (1999)
Antoine Montier (1993)
Cille Kirketerp (2005)
Johanna Berthelsen (2000)

00.24,90
00.24,59
00.26,64
00.27,07
01.43,20 13/11/2021




